)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #37484

Division: 15UB PREMIER

Date: saturday, April 9, 2022

Home: 07 (15U) HFC Red

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: prsc 2

Time: 3:45 pMm

Away: 07 (15U) CVYSA Blast Blue

Away Coach

07 (15U) HFC Red

No. Name

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

01 Connor Hefner
12 Eric Rice
13 Jack Osborne

19 Francisco Tapia

20 Michael Frisbee

21 Mathew Whalen

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
07 (15U) CVYSA Blast Blue
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

23 Luis Salas Torres

24 Braeden McCourt

27 Mylton Lopez-Garcia

28 Connor Poovey

29 Benjamin Coronado

35 Zachariah Schweighardt

36 Addison Parker

38 Ayden Benson

39 Andres Garcia Lopez

04 Carter Hessong
52 Colsyn Queen
64 Adrian Rojo

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




